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MATHEMATICS 

Sr_
No Name_of the_Supervisor 

 
Name_of_institute 

 
E-Mail 

1 

Dr. Himanshu Chimanlal 
Patel 

 

L D College OF Engg, Ahmedabad 
 

dr.prof.hcpatel@gmail.com 
dr.prof.hcpatel@gtu.edu.in 

prof_himanshu@rediffmail.c
om 

 

2 

Dr. Narendrasinh 
Bhagwansinh Desai 

 

A D Patel Institute Of Technology,New 
Vallabh Vidyanagar 

 

drnbdesai@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 
Dr. Rakesh Manilal Patel 

 

Gujarat Arts & Science College, 
Ahmedabad 

 

rmpatel27@gmail.com 
 

4 

Dr. Kanani Kailas 
Khimjibhai 

 

L.E College, Morbi 
 

kananikkk@yahoo.co.in 
 

5 
 

Dr. Patel Shital Rajeshbhai 
 

Marwadi Education Foundation's Group 
of Institutions, Rajkot 

 

srpatel.math@gmail.com 
 

6 
Dr. Pandya Jigisha Utpal 

 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 

 
jigisha.pandya@scet.ac.in 

 

7 
Dr. Manisha P Patel 

 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 

 
manisha.patel@scet.ac.in 

 

8 Dr. Mitesh S Joshi 
C K Pithawalla College of Engg. & Tech 

Surat 
 

mitesh_joshi2003@yahoo.co
m 
 

9 
Dr. Gaurang V Ghodasara 

 
H & H B Kotak Institute of Science,Rajkot 

 
gaurang_enjoy@yahoo.co.in 

 

10 
Dr. Archit Ajay Yajnik 

 

Sikkim Manipal Institute of 
Technology,Sikkim 

 

archit.yajnik@gmail.com 
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CHEMISTRY 
Sr_No Name_of 

the_Supervisor 

 
Name_of_institute 

 
         E-Mail 

1 
Dr. Ajaykumar 
Vadilal Shah 

B V Patel Institute of Technology, Umrakh 
 

ajayshah1959@rediff.com 
 

2 

Dr. Lokhandwala 
Snehal 
Rajendrakumar 
 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology,Valia 
 

snehal_sl@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 
Dr. Shashi Vivek 
Ranga 
 

L.D. College of Engineering 
 

shashiranga@gmail.com 
 

4 
Dr. Anjali Bishnoi 
 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology,Bharuch 
 

anjali_bishnoi@yahoo.com 

5 
Dr. Sandeep Rai 
 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology,Bharuch 
 

sadeep1964@yahoo.co.in 
 

6 
Dr. Rajendra Kumar 
Sharma 
 

National Council of Educational Research 
and Training (NCERT) 
 

rajncert@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PHYSICS 

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor 
 

Name_of_institute 
 

E-Mail 

1 
Dr. Prathmesh R Vyas 

 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 

 

prathmesh.vyas@scet.a
c.in 

 

2 
Dr. Patel Amitkumar 

Jasubhai 
Government Engineering College,Godhra 

alpimit@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 Dr. Vora Aditya Mahabhai STBS College of Diploma Engg. Surat 
voraam@yahoo.com 
voraam@gmail.com 

 

4 
 

Dr. Talati Mina 
Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 

Technology,Bharuch 
 

mina.talati@gmail.com 
 

5 

Dr. Sachchidanand  P. 
Bhatnagar 

 

Department of Physics,Maharaja 
Krishnakumarsinhji,Bhavnagar University 

 

 
spb@mkbhavuni.edu.in 
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ENGLISH 
Sr_
No 

Name_of the_Supervisor 
 

Name_of_institute 

 

E-Mail 

1 
Dr. Parul Shantilal Popat 

 

Govt. Engg College, Gandhinagar 
 

parulpopat@gmail.com 
 

2 
Dr. Chetankumar Nandlal 
Trivedi 

 

Govt. Engg. College, Vidhyanagar, 
Bhavnagar 

 

cntrivedi@gmail.com 
 

3 
Dr. Krishna Dineshchandra 

Daiya 
 

Government Engineering College, Rajkot 
 

nirmohhikrishna@gmail.c
om 

 

4 
Dr. Neerja A Gupta 

 

Bhavan's Sheth R.A.College of Arts and 
Commerce,Ahmedabad 

 

drneerjaarun@gmail.com 
 

5 

 
Dr. Ami Umakant 
Upadhyay 

 

 
 

Marwadi Education Foundation's Group 
of Institutions, Rajkot 
 

 
 

ameednim@yahoo.co.in 
 

 

 

 

I/C  Registrar  
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